
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KOZHIKODE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

ERRATUM NOTIFICATION 

 

 

It is hereby notified that the Headlines and Tables from page number 37 of the Corrigendum 

Notification of Data bank of Kozhikode Municipal Corporation, published as Extra ordinary 

Gazette No. 214 dated 20th January, 2021, should be replaced by the Headlines and Tables 

Appended herewith.       

              Sd/-                                                                                                                               

Secretary, 

 Kozhikode Municipal Corporation. 

21st January, 2021 TP13/9/96210/11 

 

©
േകരള സർകാർ
Government of Kerala

2021

േകരള ഗസറ്
KERALA GAZETTE

അസാധാരണം
EXTRAORDINARY

ആധികാരികമായി  ്പസിദെപടുതുനത

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

Regn.No. KERBIL/2012/45073
dated 05-09-2012 with RNI

Reg No.Kl/TV(N)/634/2018-20

വാല്ം 10
Vol. X

തിരുവനനപുരം,
െവളി

Thiruvananthapuram,
Friday

2021 ജനുവരി 22
22nd January 2021

1196 മകരം 9
9th Makaram 1196

1942 മാഘം 2
2nd Magha 1942

നമർ
No. 260

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



 

Applicants to be excluded from data bank under Cheruvannur Village 

[As per G.O. (P) No.34/2017/ Revenue dated 30/5/2017] 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

 

Name and Address 

 

Area (in Ares) Re-Survey No. Desom 

 

LLMC Date and   

Dicision No. 

1 1 

Muhammed Haneefa.P.K 

Pallikkandy House, 

Kandoth Paramb, Kolathara 

4.1 85 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

2 2 

Sinoshar,Sajeera, 

KoyambayamKandyNilam, 

Areecade, Nallalam P O 

1.008 9 Nallalam 

 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

3 3 

BeeranKoya, Ummukulsu 

Punakkil 

Chettumkazhipadam, 

Cheruvannur Ferock po 

1.822 234/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

4 4 

Sulfikkar P P 

Puthiyapurayil, 

Joycompound  Arakkinar 

po 

1.619 19/1B Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

2

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



5 7 

Abdul Shukkoor .. 

Kuruvayil Paramba,shebinse 

RamanparambuThonichira,road 

Naduvattam po North Beypore 

1.54 195/5 Nallalam 

 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

 

6 15 

Shafeeque, Fasal Rahman, 

Saheer Babu P, Painattil(H), 

Thottoli Paramb, Meenchanda 

4.93 195/5 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

7 16 

Asharaf Areekadan 

Kalathil Paramb, Febins Cottage 

Perachanagadi Naduvattam North 

Beypore po 

1.21 195/5 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

8 20 

Musthafa C V, Safiya E P 

Shareef Manzil, Marattil Paramb, 

Naduvattom, North Beypore 

Kozhikode 

1.247 85 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

9 22 
Muhammed Riyas M, 

Scarlet, Nallalam po 
4.149 101/14 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

10 23 

Suhaila 

Parappuram Kohinoor House, 

ODEPC Colony, 

Modern Kolathara 

1.048 19/1B Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

3

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



11 24 

K P Aboobacker, K P Jamsheena, 

Rahmath Mahal, Chakkerykkad 

parambu Arakkinar. 

2.01 19/1B Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

12 31 
Basheer KP Kattayatt Parambu, 

Thekkekkutti, Kundayithod 
1.418 19/1B Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

13 33 

Muhammed Rafi 

K P House, Thekkekkutti, 

Kundayithod 

2.48 
19/1B 

 
Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

14 37 

Arif N V 

Manjalipadam Parambu 

Cheruvannur po Kolathara 

1.748 
170/9G 

 
Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

15 38 

Ayisha Beegum Shajahan, 

K P House, Kalariparamb, 

Areecade po Nallalam 

1.004 
9 

 
Nallalam 

 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

16 40 

Abdul Saahir ,Jasla, 

Fadvas Thekkekkutti Nilam, 

Kundaithode 

1.619 
19/1B 

 
Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

17 41 

Surjath Khan 

P P House, 

Kizhakke Chittanari Nilam, 

Nallalam po 

1.603 
65/1 

 
Nallalam 

 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

4

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



18 42 

Nishani 

Vishwas Erakante Thodika, 

Kalanthans(H) 

Chakkumkadavu, Kallai 

1.88 9 Nallalam 

 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

19 43 

A K Bhadarudeen 

AK House, 

Kolaparuthipadam, 

Areecade. 

2.02 9 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

20 44 

Devayani 

Putheri Kundamkulangara 

Feroke West Nalloor. 

2.105 170/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

21 47 

Shafija 

Veluthedath Cherroor House, 

Down Hill Malappuram 

13.402 
66/2 B, 

67/1,3 
Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

22 51 

Faisal P 

Parambath(H) , Kuruvanni Vayal 

Kolathara 

1.62 
85 

 
Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

23 52 

Bindu O M 

Othayamangalath opposit KSEB 

Sub station 

Nallalam 

0.81 237/ 1 C Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

5

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



24 53 

Remya A V & Jisha K 

Ambamli Vadakekandy, 

Chandrika, Saradha Mandiram 

Kolathara 

7.28 66/1 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

25 54 

Sunilnaath A V 

Ambamli Vakkekandy, 

Chandrika, Saradha Mandiram 

Kolathara 

4.39 63/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

26 55 

Jisha K 

Ambamli Vakkekandy, 

Chandrika, Saradha Mandiram 

Kolathara 

4.85 66/1 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

27 56 

Haider P T 

AyyappanKandy Paramb 

Kolathara po Rahmanbazar 

2.09 85 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

28 57 

Riyas Ramadan 

Mannil Kadavath Asmas 

Naduvattom North Beypore 

2.43 85 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

29 58 
Ibrahim T T & Fathima 

Elaf, Chelembra Malappuram 
6.465 102 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

30 59 

P P Mujeeb & Rubeena 

Farsana Puthukuttypadam 

Areecade Nallalam 

1.619 19/1B Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

6

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



31 60 

Sasidharan Thachatt 

Girish Nagar 

Nallalam P O kozhikode 

0.87 6/4 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

32 61 

Nadeera N P 

Pratheesha Keezhvanapadam 

Nallalam 

1.457 
6/4 

 
Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

33 69 

P Vilasini Muthalperr 

Panayakandy House 

Saradha Mandiram Kolathara 

2.63 
63/3 

 
Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

34 70 

Muhammed Basheer P P 

Thekkekutti Vayal Kundaithodu 

Kolathara p o 

2.83 19/1B Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

35 71 

Suharabi P P 

Thekkekkutti Vayal 

Kundaithode  kolathara po 

1.619 
19/1B 

 
Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

36 72 

Sajjad & Mumthas 

Jannath,  Vellila Vayal 

Kolathara 

1.105 195/5 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

37 73 

Musthafa Mukthar 

Kuruvanni Nilam 

Kolathara 

1.21 85 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

38 75 

Subaida, Fathima Risvana 

Chakkungal House 

Kundaithode Vellila vazhal 

2.429 192/2 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

7

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



39 76 

Muhammed  Nishad K P 

Raroth Nilam Paramb  

thonichira road NaduvattomNorth 

Beypore 

1.215 19/1B Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

40 77 

Abdul Rasheed. J M 

Jeyam ayyamadam Parambu 

Naduvattom, Beypore 

1.445 195/5 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

41 78 

Preetha Prasad 

Puthen Veettil 

North Beypore 

4.963 195/5 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

42 79 

Reena 

Thevar Parambil shoolam 

padam(H) 

Kolathara 

2.71 66/1 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

43 80 

Anil Kumar P 

PazhukkadaKandi(H), 

Kolathara po 

31.75 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

44 81 

Rajan P 

Puzhakkadakandy 

Kolathara . 

4.24 

 

137 

 

Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

45 82 

Imbichu Pathummabi, 

Jamsheed Usman 

Valiyakam Bharath Manzil 

Chalappuram Kozhikode 

3.745 

 

65/1 

 

Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

8

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



46 83 

Suresh Kumar 

Kollamabalath(h), Madhavam 

sharadhamandhiram kolathara 

3.58 69/3A Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

47 84 

Muhammadali 

Thayyil House 

Jayanti Road, Nallalam 

1.94 65/1 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

48 88 

Majeed M , Aseena P 

Kuruvanni Vayal 

Parambath, Kolathara 

1.854 85 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

49 91 

Hari narayanan T K 

Keloth House 

Kolathara 

7.89 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

50 92 

Rajan T K 

Keloth House 

Kolathara po 

4.8 137/1 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

51 93 
Usha T K Devika 

Kolathara po 
8.097 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

52 95 

P Sivadasan 

Pazhakkadakandy 

Cheruvannur Kolathara 

4.9 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

53 96 

V G Matha (Chithra) 

Pazhakkadakandy 

Cheruvannur Kolathara 

2.834 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

9

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



54 97 

P Balakrishnan 

Pazhakkadakandy 

Cheruvannur Kolathara 

4.45 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

55 98 

P Balakrishnan 

Pazhakkadakandy 

Cheruvannur Kolathara 

2.935 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

56 99 

K P Sahida 

Nabeel Nivas 

Pullutnnipadam 

Areecade 

2.29 6/4 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

57 181 

Sabeeque P P 

Pathayaparambil 

Kolathara 

5.11 110/1,2 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

58 101 

SunilDath P 

Pazhakkadakandy, 

Cheruvannur,Kolathara po 

6.58 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

59 102 

Sunildath P 

Pazhakkadakandy, 

Cheruvannur,Kolathara po 

10.12 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

60 103 

Sunildath P 

Pazhakkadakandy, 

Cheruvannur,Kolathara po 

8.096 
248/2B, 

248/3A 
Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

61 106 

Devadasan P 

Sreeniketh 

Cheruvannur Feroke po 

4.04 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

10

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



62 107 

Devadasan P 

Sreeniketh 

Cheruvannur Feroke po 

0.809 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

63 108 

Devadasan P 

Sreeniketh 

Cheruvannur Feroke po 

1.214 137 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

64 110 

Muhammed Asharaf 

Elayadath H) 

Kuruvanni Vayal Kolathara 

1.619 85 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

65 111 

Vimi S 

Seven Stone 

Areecade, Nallalam 

3.36 6/4 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

66 113 

Suksheena M 

Eranad Taluk 

Aakkod po Malappuram 

3.45 195/5 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

67 114 

Vineetha S 

Pullunniparamb 

Areacade, Nallalam 

7.49 6/4 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

68 115 

Praveen Kumar V P 

Pullunniparamba Kottummal road 

Areacade,  Nallalam 

1.72 6/4 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

69 116 

Sreenivasan  M 

Marathadathil House 

Areacade 

65.18 6/4 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

11

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



70 117 

Vidhya S 

Pullunniparamb 

Areacade, Nallalam 

0.41 6/4 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

71 118 

Koyakkutty 

Naranjirakkal 

Kolathara 

6.07 111/7 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

72 119 

Joshi MR 

Mercy Antony 

Mangalath, Kolathara 

2.04 177/10 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

73 120 

Sasi P 

Panoli Sadan 

Saradha Mandiram 

1.214 63/1 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

74 128 

Prajulal.T P 

Sarovaram 

Kannattikulam Kolathara po 

2.35 118/2C Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

75 129 

E P Rajan – K Jameela 

Elavankuzhi(h)Kacherikuzhi 

vayal 

Saradha Mandiram p o 

1.72 67/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

76 130 

Prajithlal T P 

Thekkepurakkal ‘sarovaram’ 

Kannattikulam, Kolathara p o 

2.35 118/2C Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

12

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



77 134 

Afsal Ali 

Thekkempurath House 

thekkekutti 

Kundaithode Kolathara p o 

1.012 19/1 B Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

78 135 

Shakila C 

Munnamthodi 

Kizhuvanapadam Nallalam po 

1.113 128/4A Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

79 136 

P T Subramaniyan 

Pullurparambil House 

Palattipadam Kolathara po 

2.23 79/1 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

80 137 

Kunjibi M V 

Mullaveettil(H) Keezhvanapadam 

Nallalam po 

1.35 129/2 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

81 138 

Sameera – Yasar 

Thayyil(H) Karippayi parambu 

Thiruvannur Cotton Mill 

1.417 43/4 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

82 139 

Muhammed, Suhrabi 

KP House, Palattipadam 

Kolathara po 

1.62 80/4A Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

83 140 
Secretary 

Kolathara CVCS  LTD Kolathara 
4.83 110/3, 6 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

84 141 

Rukiyabi 

Nihala Manzil kacheri kuzhivayal 

Saradha Mandiram Kolathara po 

2.39 67/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

13

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



85 142 

Sabira M P 

Mananthala Padannayil(H) 

Kundaithode Nathoonippadam 

Kolathara po 

0.75 196/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

86 143 

Fasal Rahman P 

Parambath,Maliyekkal(H) 

Nathoonippadam Kolathara 

1.963 196/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

87 144 

Saheer Mambetta 

Thekkekkutti Vayal 

Kolathara po Kundayithod 

1.619 19/1B Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

88 145 

Satheesh Kumar 

Mayyan House 

Nathunipadam Kolathara po 

Kundayithod 

0.94 196/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

89 146 

Jerry Fernadas 

Palattipadam 

Kolathara po Cheruvannur 

1.62 80/53 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

90 147 

Vinod M, Radha, Smitha 

Mayyan House 

Nathunipadam Kolathara po 

0.95 196/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

91 149 

P Rasheena 

Pottammal Idakkandy,Elathur 

parambu  Kolathara po 

1.924 79/1 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

14

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



92 150 

Vimal 

Swapnakoodu pulloniparambu 

Nallalam P O 

1.22 6/4 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

93 151 

Muhammed Riyas & Farsana 

Kanjirottu(H) 

Panniyankara Kozhikode 

1.482 79/1 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

94 152 

P.Reeja 

Pulluniparamb 

Pullikkal, Nallalam Areacade. 

1.29 6/6 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

95 153 

Radha 

Kaniyeri Pulluniparamb 

Areacade po Nallalam 

1.2 6/4 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

96 154 

Dasan 

Chembakottu(H) Pulluniparamb 

Nallam Areekade 

1.6 6/4 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

97 155 

Thasleena N P 

Rifnas, BSS Colony 

Mundopadam Nallalam 

1.64 50/38 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

98 156 

Rafeeque K T 

KT house, Chittalari Nilam 

Jayanti Road Nallalam 

8.803 

61/10, 

65/19, 

65/20 

Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

99 157 

Devaki C 

Chembrayeri House 

Kottalada,Kolathara Cheruvannur 

1.21 75/1A Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

15

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



100 158 

Khadeeja P P 

Puthiyapurayil(H) 

Kolathara po 

2.73 111/29 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

101 26 

Koya Eranhikkal 

Amina Cottase 

Saradha Mandiram, Kolathara po 

3.643 69/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

102 29 

Isshaq Ali 

Eranhikkal Amina Cottase 

Saradha Mandiram Kolathara po 

4.01 69/3A Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

103 159 

Muhammed Basheer 

Cherathodi 

Vellila Vayal kundayithod 

2.429 192/2 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

104 160 

Fousiya N P 

Anfid, Pulluni 

Areacade Nallalam 

1.78 6/4 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

105 162 

Asokan Malayi 

Amakkuni Vayal(H) 

Kolathara po 

4.047 22/2 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

106 163 

Samshad K P 

Kaliyattu Paramb 

Kizhuvanapadam Nallalam 

1.21 129/3 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

107 165 

T Firoz , Saleena 

Thazhathayil House 

Kolathara po 

1.842 85 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

16

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



108 166 

Sathyan V 

Vengeri(H) 

Kannattikulam Kolathara po 

1.42 118 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

109 167 

Muhammed Shafeeq– Jamsheena 

Arukkal Thodika 

Kacheri Kuzhi Vayal 

Saradha Mandiram 

1.23 67/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

110 168 

Muhammed Fasal M P 

Fajar House 

Gov. Arts & Science College P O  

2.145 192/2 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

111 5 

Nasiya V P 

Vayal Peediyekkal 

KPA House, Palattippadam 

Kolathara 

1.486 79/1 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

112 6 

Fousiya P P 

Palliparambil House 

Kolathara 

1.214 67/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

113 34 

Haneefa , Hafis 

Kizhuvana(h) 

Areacade po 

3.86 128/4A Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

114 169 

Ameena Shamna M P 

Baithul Shahab 

Vaipurath Mathara 

Guruvayyorappan college P O 

1.822 50/1 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

17

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



115 170 

Saufeeque K P 

Farsana 

Puthukuttipadam, Nallalam 

1.822 50/1 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

116 171 

Sundaran and Radha 

Mini Nivas 

Kottalada Kolathara po 

2.83 67/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

117 175 

Shailaja N 

Neekamparambath 

Kolathara P O 

1.31 111/42 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

118 148 

Hameed C ,Sulaikha 

Kakkanjira House 

Vellila Vayal 

Kundaithode Kolathara. 

1.61 196/3 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

119 177 

Imbichipathu 

Thondiyil (H)Vellila vayal 

Kolathara po. 

23.39 192/2 Cheruvannur 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

120 178 

Sakeena kp 

Manayilthazham Parambu 

choppam kandi road Nallalam. 

1.76 92/41 Nallalam 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

121 

 

179 

 

Muhammed Asshraf ,Sajareena 

Kuruvanni Vazhal Kolathara po 

1.924 

 

 

85 Cheruvannur 

24.09.2018 

D No.2 

18

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



 

122 

 

182 

Abdu 

Mangatt Aakash Kundayithod 

kolathara po. 

 

5.42 

 

25/5 

 

Cheruvannur 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

123 184 

Suharabi AT Arakkal thodi S S 

Nivas Nathunippadam 

Kundayithod Kolathara po. 

1.153 196/3 Cheruvannur 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

124 185 

Abdulkhadar C Fathimath Suhara 

Chalakkalakath Nalukandam 

Parambu Kottalada Kolathara 

1.62 80/3 Cheruvannur 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

125 187 

Neethu P 

Pink ODEPC Housing Colony 

ModerBazar Kolathara 

7.69 52/3 Nallalam 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

126 189 

Shameena K,Abdul Sajeer 

Kolathodi Mundakappadam 

Shardhamandiram Kolathara  

2.83 43/40 Cheruvannur 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

127 190 

Kadheeja Muthal per 

Keezhuvana(H) Near News 

Nersery Nallalam 

2.73 130/3 Nallalam 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

128 191 

Muhammed Rafeeq C K 

Vaavas Keezhvanappdam 

Jayandhi road Nallalam 

1.124 128/4A Nallalam 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

129 192 

Ambika K 

Kanjoli (H) Vadakkethottungal 

Cheruvannur 

2.024 234/3 Cheruvannur 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

19

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



130 180 

Sabeek P P 

PathayaParambil Kolathara 

Cheruvannur 

1.89 45/1 Cheruvannur 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

131 174 

Eeyathutti 

Erjuvindeakath Alavinkal 

parambu Kolathara 

1.782 85 Cheruvannur 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

132 121 

Rathnakaran K 

Kollambalath (H) 

Kolathara po 

5.3 111/2 Cheruvannur 

07.06.2019 

D No.2 

133 

 

109 

 

Fisal Ahammed 

Karandothil Karuvan thiruthi 

Feroke 

4.04 176/8 Cheruvannur 

20.07.2019 

D No.3 

134 196 

Abbas T P Mymoona K 

Thengum Purath veed Thekke 

kutty Kolathra 

1.619 19/1B Cheruvannur 

20.07.2019 

D No.1 

135 197 

Abdussalam P T 

Puthalatah Keezhvanappadam 

Nallalam po 

1.21 130/57 Nallalam 

20.07.2019 

D No.1 

136 198 

Jony and Jessy 

Manayil (h) Thekke kutty Vayal 

Kundayithod Kolathara po 

1.82 19/1B Cheruvannur 

20.07.2019 

D No.1 

137 199 
Abdulshukkoor 

Manattil(h) Kolathara 
1.47 47/31 Cheruvannur 

20.07.2019 

D No.1 

20

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



138 200 

Shashidharan Rajadham (h) 

Parothinkel Kannattikulam 

kolathara 

3.765 118/2B,118/2D Cheruvannur 

20.07.2019 

D No.1 

139 188 

Kadheeshabi Kuttiyil (h) 

Kottalada Vayal 

Sharadhamandhiram Kolathara 

1.215 67/31 Cheruvannur 

20.07.2019 

D No.1 

140 202 
Musthafa C P 

C P M (h) Vattakkinar  Po 
9.31 47/7,47/8 Cheruvannur 

20.07.2019 

D No.1 

141 201 

K P AbdulRasak Farsana 

Puthukuttippadam 

Nallalam 

2.024 50/1 Nallalam 

20.07.2019 

D No.1(10) 

142 195 

Vijayan K 

Kandagayi padanna eranjirikkatt 

Paalam feroke po 

1.62 221/2 Cheruvannur 

20.07.2019 

D No.1(3) 

143 194 

Bappu Kannan 

Kandagayippadanna 

Eranjiyirikkatupaalam Feroke 

1.62 221/2 Cheruvannur 

20.07.2019 

D No.1(2) 

144 211 

Ajitha .c 

othayamangalath chittanaravayal 

Jayandhi road Nallalam po 

1.21 65/89 Nallalam 

18.11.2019 

D No.7 

145 210 

Unnikrishnan .k 

Kolakkuth (H) Kolathara po 

Varanakkuzhinilam 

1.644 118/164 Cheruvannur 

18.11.2019 

D No.6 

21

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



146 215 

Irshad Ali 

Kaattungal Kunnummal shahna 

sabin Kaatungal (h) 

Vellila vayal po Kolathara 

1.42 192/2 Cheruvannur 

18.11.2019 

D No.8 

147 214 

Paathummayi,Ayisha, 

Rukkiya,kadheeja ,Basheer 

Kolangatt chaarupadikkal 

Kolathara ,Vellila vayal 

5.42 192/2 Cheruvannur 

18.11.2019 

D No. 11 

148 
213 

 

Irshad ,Rubeena,Rukiya 

Kaattungal (h) Kolathara po 

Vellilavayal 

1.62 192/2 Cheruvannur 

18.11.2019 

D No.10 

149 212 

Nabeesa.CV Naseer 

Vellilavayal kundayithod P o 

Kolathara 

2.02 192/2 Cheruvannur 

18.11.2019 

D No .9 

150 206 

Muhammed Ashraf P 

Pariyaarath,Vellilavayal 

Kundayithod ,Kolathara Po 

1.62 192/2 Cheruvannur 

18.11.2019 

D No.2 

151 207 
Sheela Nellikkal (H) Nallalam po 

Jayanthi road 
1.91 65/1 Nallalam 

18.11.2019 

D No.3 

152 208 

Saajitha,Safeeq 

Maaliyekkal ShavakandiParambu 

Beypore 

1.21 195/67 Cheruvannur 

18.11.2019 

D No.4 

22

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



153 209 

Maariyath C. Chembum kandi 

(H) Mundiyaar Vayal 

Kundayithod po Kolathara 

1.21 195/67 Cheruvannur 

18.11.2019 

D No.5 

154 205 

Mani.C 

Cherodath (h)Thekke kutti 

Kundayithod Kolathara po 

1.619 19/1B Cheruvannur 

18.11.2019 

D No.1 

155 39 

Muhammad 

Chattippurayil (H)  Grace Valley   

Kolathara 

9.91 44/3 Cheruvannur 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

156 62 

Velayudhan 

Kiliyankandy “Santhosh” 

Kadalundy Nagaram 

4.42 69/3A Cheruvannur 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

157 63 

V.P Devanandan 

Vazhappully (h) Pullunniparamb  

Nallalam 

2.226 6/4 Nallalam 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

158 65 
Minitha .k    

Thekkekkutty  Kolathara P O 
1.62 19/1B Cheruvannur 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

159 66 

Remya 

Thottassery Thayyilthody 

Thekkekkutty Kundayithode 

Kolathara 

1.21 19/1B Cheruvannur 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

160 68 

Leena 

Kuzhiparambath(h) 

Nathoonipadam Kundayithode 

1.253 196/3 Cheruvannur 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

23

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



161 85 

M. Balachandran 

Mangattayil (h) Mangilpadam , 

Cheruvannur  Kolathara 

1.58 171/5 Cheruvannur 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

162 122 
U. Sreejith  Uppoottungal (h) 

Nathoonippadam  Kolathara 
2.025 196/3 Cheruvannur 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

163 123 
Mariyakkutty   

Thondiyil Cheruvannur 
1.61 118/2B Cheruvannur 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

164 124 

M. Rohini 

Sreekrishna Nilayam  ,Udaya 

Colony  Kolathara. 

1.61 118/2B Cheruvannur 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

165 125 

Chandran .M 

Munnath (H) Tharippanam 

Parambu Nallalam 

1.2145 49 Nallalam 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

166 127 

Balakrishnan 

Kummandattu  Palayar Nilam 

Cheruvannur 

2.2672 79/1 Cheruvannur 

22.06.2018 

D No 6 

167 35 
Sherly 

Mekkayil Nallalam 
4.22 68/3 Nallalam 

20.07.2019 

D No.1 

168 36 
SethuMadhavan 

Mekkayil Nallalam 
7.28 68/3 Nallalam 

20.07.2019 

D No.3 

24

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/



169 18 

Hymavathi.U 

Hymaalayam Nadakkavu 

Kozhikode 

33.6 195 Cheruvannur 

20.07.2019 

D No.3 

170 131 

Vasantha Kumar 

Thachambalath Manayath 

parambu Nallalam 

6.07 75/1A Nallalam 

20.07.2019 

D No.3 

171 217 

Jafnaas KV 

Velladath Parambu Arts College 

Kozhikode 

3.376 192/23 Cheruvannur 

07.12.2019 

D No.5 

172 216 
Suharabi AC 

Pullooni Parambu Nallalam 
1.215 6/4 Nallalam 

07.12.2019 

D No.4 

173 112 
Municipal Chairman 

Mayor Kozhikode Corporation 
1.619 8/3 Nallalam 

24.09.2018 

D . No.2 

174 17 

K M Shareef , Hameed  , Hafsal , 

Anvar ,Hashim 

Noormahal Nut Street Vadakara . 

20.61 
70/1, 

69/7A 
Cheruvannur 

20.07.2019 

D No.3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

PUBLISHED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT OF GOVERNMENT PRESSES
AT THE GOVERNMENT CENTRAL PRESS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2021


		2021-01-22T15:11:30+0530
	Salim A




